Candidatos com Inscricao Homologada
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Rodrigo Machado da Silva
Danilo Araujo Marques
Daiane Vaiz Machado
Gilmaria Salviano Ramos
Mariana Rodrigues Tavares
Tarcisio Amorim Carvalho
Luciana Mara dos Santos
Messias Araujo Cardozo

Hugo Gongcalves Barbalho

. Thiago Augusto Modesto Rudi

. Renato Paes Rodrigues

. Vivian Marcello Ferreira Caetano
. Edson Silva de Lima

. Paula Botafogo Caricchio Ferreira
. Sabrina Costa Braga

. Alexandre Bellini Tasca

. Paula Chaves Teixeira Pinto

. Greyce Falcao Do Nascimento

. Walderez Simdes Costa Ramalho
. Jodo Paulo da Silva Andrade

. Caue Almeida Galvao

. Rosa Aparecida do Couto Silva

. Leda Agnes Simoes de Melo

. Laisa Epifanio Lopes

. Marcio Mota Pereira

. Moisés Corréa Fonseca da Silva

. Cesar Leonardo Van Kan Saad

. Talita Sauer Medeiros

. Eduardo Cesar Valuche Oliveira Brito
. Otavio Erbereli Junior

. Roberto Chauca Tapia

. Nicoll Siqueira Da Rosa



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Fabio William de Souza

Beatriz Rodrigues

Israel Ozanam de Sousa Cunha
Heitor Alves Bispo Junior
Maycon Da Silva Tannis
Aguilera Calder6n Ratil

Claudio Monteiro Duarte

Andre Jobim Martins

Ristephany Kelly da Silva Leite
Clarissa Mattos Farias

Taina Camila Resende

Thiago Clemencio Sapede
Rodrigo Fampa Negreiros Lima
Larissa Aparecida Forner

Ana Cristina Magalhdes Jardim
Jose Adil Blanco De Lima
Ludmila Gomides Freitas

Igor Bruno Cavalcante Dos Santos
Ulisses Monteiro Coli Diogo
José Gomes do Nascimento
Marina Helena Meira Carvalho
Luiz Felipe Cezar Mundim
Camila Melo Silveira da Silva
Alessandro Peregalli Fontana
Filipe Cambraia do Canto

Renata Geraissati Castro de Almeida
Marina Silva Duarte

Camilla Cristina Silva

Marcus Vinicius Costa Lage
Rafael Martins de Oliveira Laguardia
Claudio Lucio De Carvalho Diniz
Glauco Costa de Souza

Bruno Viveiros Martins

Rebeka Leite Costa

Camila Bueno Grejo



68. Melina Teixeira Souza

69. Alessandra Tavares de Souza Pessanha Barbosa
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